芝程科技有限公司
Marvelous Microwave Inc.
4F., No.258, Sec. 1, Wenhua 1st Rd., Linkou Dist., New Taipei City 244, Taiwan (R.O.C.)                       REV1.0(2025.03)
www.micro-mve.com E-mail:sales@micro-mve.com Tel: +886-2-2602-0660
BAND-PASS FILTER                 MFB-1550.1620.S1
1550MHz~1620MHz (PASSBAND)
SPECIFICATIONS:
Part Number MFB-1550.1620.S1
Pass Band 1550-1620MHz
Insertion Loss ≤1.5dB
Stop Band Rejection
≥60dB @ DC-1530MHz
≥60dB @ 1650-7000MHz
VSWR ≤1.5:1
Average Power 20W
Impedance 50 Ohms
Connector Type SMA Female
Operating Temperature 0 to +60°C
Size 116mm x 60mm x 22mm
Tolerance: ±0.5mm
Outline Drawing (Unit: mm)           Typical Test Result
NOTES:
1. ALL SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE AT ANY TIME
2. CUSTOMER OUTLINE DRAWING FOR REFERENCE ONLY